Raw

Raw

Raw

300
250

200

251.0

250.5

250.0

249.5

249.0

95.0

94.5

94.0

93.5

93.0

CMD_EIS_SRQ_CNT

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
CMD_EIS_DHU_CNT
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
STS_EIS_RPT_CNT
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

119.0

118.5

117.5

117.0

117.0

210.0

209.5

209.0

208.5

208.0

STS_EIS_RPZ_CNT

Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
STS_EIS_RP3_CNT
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
STS_EIS_RP4_CNT
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00



Raw

Raw

2.0

Raw
o

0.5

0.0

3.52x10°

3.51x10°

3.50x10°

3.49%10°

3.48x10°

3.47x10°

STS_EIS_ERR

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
STS_EIS_RCV
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
STS_FIS_ERR_TIM
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

0.5

0.0

—-0.5

0.5

0.0

-0.5

59.0

58.5

58.0

57.5

57.0

IMG_EIS_BUSY

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
IMG_EIS_QUE_SIZ
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
IMG_EIS_RCV_CNT
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

0.5

0.0

—-0.5

120

80

60

40

IMG_EIS_RCV_SIZ

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
EIS_FLR_FLG
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)
FIS_FLR_LOC_X
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)



Raw

250

200

100

50

EIS_FLR_LOC_Y

02:00

07:00

12:00 17:00
Start Time (06—Feb—18 23:18:20)

22:00

03:00



